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CODICE

TIPO

ARIA — SOFFIANTE

KW

mc / h

TIPO

73115

MILLEBOLLE

320

365

88

1.1

70

85 101-85 102

75120

MILLEBOLLE

500

350

140

1.5

95

85 103-85 104

75121

MILLEBOLLE

625

675

140

2.2

130

85 105-85 106

75122

MILLEBOLLE

750

800

140

NN

2.2

130

85 105-85 106




